
D
rift on

 a journ
ey across S

etouch
i          E

astw
ard routes

A four-day voyage to enjoy Setouchi art island-hopping

Teshima Art Museum　Photo：Ken'ichi Suzuki Keisuke Yamaguchi ‘’Walking Ark”
Photo: Kimito Takahashi

Artwork of Setouchi Triennale

Georges Gallery
SHODOSHIMA2018©GEORGES ROUSSE

Takahito Kimura "Sea Gulls Parking Lot"
Photo:Osamu Nakamura

Artwork of Setouchi Triennale

Departure from o! the coast of Tamano Anchor o!shore at Shodoshima, Kagawa   TeshimaNaoshima

Departure from o! the coast of Shodoshima Great Seto Bridge

Marugame

4th Day

Anchor o!shore at Takuma Bay, Kagawa

Momoshima Arrival at Bella Vista Marina  ( 11:00 a.m. )

TakamatsuAji

Abuto KannonTomonouraKasaoka Islands

Tour includes : 3 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 3 dinners

Departure from o! the coast of Takuma Bay

Example of o!-ship activities ・Visit to the Chichu Art Museum and Art House Project

・Visit to the Teshima Art Museum

・Visit to the GEORGES gallery

・Walk in the Kankakei Gorge, a natural work of art

・Walk on Ogijima, a small art island only 7 km around

・Walk on Megijima, known for its demon legend

Two o!-ship activity planned

Two o!-ship activity planned

3rd Day

2nd Day

Schedule

＊Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.
＊On the second and third days, o!-ship excursions are planned for both the morning and afternoon.
＊The destinations of o!-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2024 Jun. 20 (Thu) / Sep. 17 (Tue)

2024 Oct. 24 (Thu) 

Rates

Terrace Suite w/ open-air bathTerrace Suite Grand Suite The guntû SuiteDeparture dates

850,000

900,000

1,000,000

1,050,000

2,450,000

2,550,000

3,050,000

3,150,000

1,600,000

1,650,000

1,300,000

1,350,000

1,850,000

1,950,000

1,550,000

1,650,000

＊The above rates are per person and are in Japanese Yen. (Tax included)　　＊Photos are for illustrative purposes only.

Beginning in 1985, the island of Naoshima has been reimag-

ined as a cultural village where visitors can reflect on the 

human world in spaces where nature, history, and contempo-

rary art intersect. The transformation of Naoshima led many 

islands and locales in the eastern Setouchi region to wel-

come and support artists from across Japan and overseas, 

with more than ten significant art islands today. This route 

will visit Naoshima and Teshima, two of the islands emblem-

atic of the Inland Sea’s art culture, as well as other islands 

such as Shodoshima, Megijima, and Ogijima. Over two days, 

we will explore the best art sites of the season for a fulfilling 

artistic experience of Setouchi.

Chichu Art Museum　Photo:FUJITSUKA Mitsumasa

HIROSHIMA

KASAOKA
SHIMOTSUI

KASAOKA
ISLANDS

NAOSHIMA

SHIWAKU
ISLANDS

INNOSHIMA

SHODOSHIMA

MARUGAME

TAKAMATSU

KAGAWA

ONOMICHI

STAY

STAY

STAY
TESHIMA

TOMONOURA

FUKUYAMA

OKAYAMA

Departure from Bella Vista Marina  ( 4:00 p.m. )

Tomonoura Shiraishi Strait Great Seto Bridge Kazurashima Strait1st Day

Anchor o!shore at Tamano, Okayama

Bingo Sea

NEW

18


