Beginning in 1985, the island of Naoshima has been reimagined as a cultural village where visitors can reflect on the human world in spaces where nature, history, and contemporary art intersect. The transformation of Naoshima led many islands and locales in the eastern Setouchi region to welcome and support artists from across Japan and overseas, with more than ten significant art islands today. This route will visit Naoshima and Teshima, two of the islands emblematic of the Inland Sea's art culture, as well as other islands such as Shodoshima, Megijima, and Ogijima. Over two days, we will explore the best art sites of the season for a fulfilling artistic experience of Setouchi.







Teshima Art Museum Photo: Ken'ichi Suzuki



Takahito Kimura "Sea Gulls Parking Lot" Photo:Osamu Nakamura Artwork of Setouchi Triennale



Keisuke Yamaguchi "Walking Ark" Photo: Kimito Takahashi Artwork of Setouchi Triennale



Tour includes: 3 breakfasts, 2 lunches, 3 dinners

Georges Gallery SHODOSHIMA2018@GEORGES ROUSSE

Example of off-ship activities

- ·Visit to the Chichu Art Museum and Art House Project
- · Visit to the Teshima Art Museum
- Visit to the GEORGES gallery
- Walk in the Kankakei Gorge, a natural work of art
- ·Walk on Ogijima, a small art island only 7 km around
- · Walk on Megijima, known for its demon legend

Departure dates	Rates							
	Terrace Suite		Terrace Suite w/ open-air bath		Grand Suite		The guntû Suite	
	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin
2024 Jun. 20 (Thu) / Sep. 17 (Tue)	1,550,000	850,000	1,850,000	1,000,000	2,450,000	1,300,000	3,050,000	1,600,000
2024 Oct. 24 (Thu)	1,650,000	900,000	1,950,000	1,050,000	2,550,000	1,350,000	3,150,000	1,650,000

Schedule

1st Day	Departure from Bella Vista Marina (4:00 p.m.) → Bingo Sea → Tomonoura → Shiraishi Strait → Great Seto Bridge → Kazurashima Strait → → Anchor offshore at Tamano, Okayama
2nd Day	Departure from off the coast of Tamano → Naoshima → Teshima → Anchor offshore at Shodoshima, Kagawa Two off-ship activity planned
3rd Day	Departure from off the coast of Shodoshima → Aji → Takamatsu → Great Seto Bridge → Marugame → Anchor offshore at Takuma Bay, Kagawa Two off-ship activity planned
4th Day	Departure from off the coast of Takuma Bay → Kasaoka Islands → Tomonoura → Abuto Kannon → Momoshima → Arrival at Bella Vista Marina (11:00 a.m.)

^{*}Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.

^{*}On the second and third days, off-ship excursions are planned for both the morning and afternoon

^{*}The destinations of off-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.